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Step On Happy Mondays https://songwhip.com/happy-mondays/step-on
Break My Stride Matthew Wilder https://songwhip.com/matthew-wilder/breakmystride
King For A Day Thompson Twins https://songwhip.com/thompson-twins/king-for-a-day
Hit The North Part 1 The Fall https://songwhip.com/the-fall/hit-the-north-part-1

New Amsterdam Elvis Costello
https://songwhip.com/elvis-costello-and-the-attractions/new-amst
erdam

Under The Milky Way The Church https://songwhip.com/the-church/under-the-milky-way
The Chauffeur Duran Duran https://songwhip.com/duran-duran/the-chauffeur
Dancing With Tears In My
Eyes Ultravox https://songwhip.com/ultravox/dancing-with-tears-in-my-eyes

Enola Gay OMD
https://songwhip.com/orchestral-manoeuvres-in-the-dark-3/enola
-gay1988

Don't Go Yazoo https://songwhip.com/yazoo/dont-go
Cool For Cats Squeeze https://songwhip.com/squeeze/cool-for-cats
Stand And Deliver Adam & The Ants https://songwhip.com/adam-and-the-ants/standanddeliver

Southern Mark Smith The Jazz Butcher
https://songwhip.com/the-jazz-butcher/southern-mark-smith-big-r
eturn

(Feels Like) Heaven Fiction Factory https://songwhip.com/fiction-factory/feels-like-heaven
The Shadow of Love The Damned https://songwhip.com/the-damned/shadow-of-love
Someone's Looking At
You

The Boomtown
Rats

https://songwhip.com/the-boomtown-rats/someones-looking-at-y
ou

Such A Shame Talk Talk https://songwhip.com/talk-talk/such-a-shame
The Model Kraftwerk https://songwhip.com/kraftwerk/the-model

Cantara
Dead Can
Dance https://songwhip.com/dead-can-dance/cantara
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